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137
152
127
128
146
147
139
138
157
179
135
159
178
176
142
170
173
129
141
151
161
155
126
165
154
162
163
177
164
131
175
172
174
181
167
171
183
158
169
180
132
166

Intelligentsia Cup Prairie State Cycling Series
Women Category 3/4 Final Overall Standings

Sammy’s/Dreyer St. Charles Criterium
Sunday, July 21, 2013 (Day 7 of 7)

Place Bib #|Name Age Cat Team Total

Catherine Edgar
Bethany Sodergren
Mollie Brewer
Alison Brown
Kira Maicke
CarolLynn Mills
Karin Friberg
Gracia Folkeringa
Natalia Rojas
Genevieve Krahn
Emily Cox

Ellen Ryan

Joan Hanscom
Rebecca Zink
Jessica Helmlinger
Tara McCloskey
Fernanda Guzman
Vanessa Buccella
Katie Isermann
Monica Rice
Mara Baltabols
Gina Johnson
Erin Ball

Kayla Doan
Bethany Stebbins
Jena Cook

Carrie Smith
Valerie Grimshaw
Victoria Haney
Kate Carolan
Jenna Rutkowski
Maria Larkin
Danielle Smith
Emilia Field

Lynn LeRoy

Mary Ann Sedor
Kerri Izzo

Kristen Hosey
Kaitlyn Bowden
Ashley Heidenreich
Tatyana Choolkova
Victoria McAdams

43
15
22
56
21
37
24
25
19
23
21
32
45
31
28
24
18
35
32
45
32
15
18
21
22
33
28
57
18
31
42
26
35
14
48
20
45
40
21
28
37
61
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(unattached)
ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee
(unattached)

Hub Endurance Women's Cycling Team

University of Georgia
Houlihan Lokey

Joyride

Joyride

(unattached)

(unattached)

University of Georgia

xXx Racing

Project 5 Racing

A Cycling Team
Belgianwerkx

Magnus

Team Higher Gear

Half Acre Cycling

PSIMET Racing

PSIMET Racing

Team Bicycle Heaven
Village-Verdigris Cycling
Team Novo Nordisk Women
University of Wisconsin-Platteville
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities
I AM Racing

(unattached)

Greenville Spinners Racing
Frazier Cycling

Half Acre Cycling

Sammy's Bike

Chicago Cuttin Crew

Sammy's Bike

ISCorp p/b Intellgentsia Coffee
Lakes Area Physical Therapy
Intent

Sammy's Bike

Team UPB / ultimateprobikes.com
PSIMET Racing

Half Acre Cycling

(unattached)

(unattached)

111
102
100
&9
78
75
74
65
59
58
56
54
32
25
23
19
19
17
16
16
14
12
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	W 34 OVER

